K. K. Wagh Polytechnic

Ref. KKWPOLY/\Grie\Sance 12025/ ©3e3g. Date: 11/08/2025

OFFICE ORDER

Grievance Redressal Committee
(Academic Year 2025-2026)

Reference:
1. Establishment of Mechanism for Grievance Redressal Regulations 2012, F.No.37-
3/Legal112012, dated 25/05/2012.
2. Approval process Hand Book 2024-2027, Clause No. 6.50
Sr.No. Committee Member Designation Work as Contact/E-mail 1D
1 Prof. P.T. Kadave Principal Chairman 7720015806
ptkadave@kkwagh.edu.in
2 Ms. M. S. Karande [/C HOD IF Co-ordinator | 9890558035
mskarande@kkwagh.cdu.in
3 Mr. G.B. Katkade HOD (CM) Member 0822859241
, . gbkatkade(@kkwagh.edu.in
- Dr. P. S. Bhandari HOD (CH) Member 9970031004
" psbhandari@kkwagh.edu.in
5 Mr. H M Gaikwad HOD (AIML) Member 9850841845
hmgaikwad@kkwagh.edu.in
6 Mr. S. B. Pawar HOD (EE) Member 9423961824
sbpawar@kkwagh.edu.in
i Mr. A.D. Kale . | I/C HOD (CE) ' N 7385979773
adkale@kkwagh.edu.in
8 Mr. P.M. Pathak [/C HOD (ADIS) Member 0579026488
pmpathak@kkwagh.edu.in
9 Mr. M.S. Dukale Lecturer (ME) Member 9527580120
msdukale@kkwagh.edu.in
10 Mr. A. J. Savale Lecturer (Science) | Member 9420155767
ajsavale@kkwagh.edu.in
11 Mr. G B Mogal I/C Asst. Registrar | Member 9689358059
i gbmogal@kkwagh.edu.in
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Prof P. T\ Kadave
Principal
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